ILAMIMAHCKHUE
BEJIbIE

Perrier-Jouet Grand, Brut
Moet & Chandon Imperial, Brut

Veuve Clicquot, Brut

PO30BbIE

Mumm Cordone Rouge Rose, Brut
Taittinger Prestige Rose, Brut

Laurent-Perrier Cuvee Rose, Brut

BUHTAXXHbBIE
2014 Louis Roederer Vintage, Brut

2010 Dom Pérignon, Brut
2014 Paul Bara Grand Cru Bouzy Reserve, Brut

2012 *Cristal, Louis Roederer Rose, Brut

NTPUCTblE BUHA KPbIMA

Kokyp, BptoT oT Banepusa 3axapbuHa

Cuvee de Vitmer Rose, bptoT

Hoebivt CBeT, BptloT

Hoebint CeeT, Cuvee de Prestige, 3kcTpa bpioT

Hoebivt CBeT, nonycyxoe, 6enoe

NIPUCTbIE BUHA MNPA

Prosecco «Maximilian» DOC, Brut

Grande Cuvee Blanc Brut, Veuve Albal, France
Martini Prosecco, Brut, Veneto

Martini Prosecco Rose, Extra dry, Veneto, Italy
Martini Asti, Sweet, Piemonte, Italy

Prosecco Valdobbiadene Superiore,

Ex.dry, Veneto, Italy

Franciacorta Marchese Antinori cuvee royale,
Brut, Antinori, Lombardia, Itally

Segura Viudas Heredad, Cava Reserva Brut, Spain
Chandon Brut, Mendoza, Argentina

Chandon, Rose, Brut, Mendoza, Argentina
Fresita, Casal de Gorshs, sweet,

Valle Central, Chile
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CLUB CRAFE

750Mn.

19500
17700
19900

19500
24000
34500

37000
65000
28000
130000

150mn. 750Mmn.

550 2750
4700
2850
4600
2850

187mn. 750Mn.

3500
6200
1550 5200
5400
5400

7000

10 000

9000

5700

5700

4200

* - Ha MO3ULLMIO He pacnpocTpaHsaeTCcs NPorpaMMa JIoNIbHOCTH

BEJIblE BUHA KPbIMA

XXemuyxunHa MHkepmaHa Grand Reserve, Inkerman

Sauvignon Blanc, Alma Valley
MuHo Npu bnaw, [1Ba cepaua, NMasen ectoB
®duoneHT Myckar, benbbek, n/cn.

Pucnuur, Benbbek, n/cyx.

Le Caprice, Muscat Blanc, Chateau Cotes de S. Daniel

“Agora” Winemaker’'s Solo Chardonnay
Kokyp - Capbl Manpac, Banepui 3axapbuH
Mt MaHcenr, [iga ceppua, MaBsen[lecTos, cn.
Loco Cimbali Riesling, by Repin

Pinot Blanc Reserve, Alma Valley

lproHep, Domain Lipko

Rkatsiteli Special Reserve, Inkerman
Sauvignon Blanc, Belmas

Riesling, Oleg Repin

Kacha Valley Dolinnoe, CaTepa

JloM 3axapbuHbix, Banepui 3axapbuH

Uppa Winery, Pavel Shvets

KPACHbIE BUHA KPbIMA

KabepHe ®paH, benbbek

KabepHe Grand Reserve, Inkerman

Loco Cimbali Pinot Meunier, by Repin
Pinot Noir, Andryus Yutsis

Bactapno - Kedeccusa, Banepun 3axapbuH
Merlot Reserve, Alma Valley

Saperavi Special Reserve, Inkerman
Ay-Danil, Chateau Cotes de S. Daniel
Kacha Valley Dolinnoe, CaTepa

Kacha Valley Sangiovese, CaTepa
Cabernet Sauvignon Reserve, Alma Valley
Scarlatto da Sole, Chateau Cotes

de S.Daniel, semi-sweet

Cupa, Domain Lipko

Pinot Noir, Oleg Repin

JloM 3axapbuHbix, Banepui 3axapbuH

Uppa Winery, Pavel Shvets

PO30BblE BUHA KPbIMA

Po3se, Domain Lipko

Rosso da Sole Chateau Cotes de S. Daniel, n/cn.

OBDMRe Anemona

Pose, benbbek, cyx.

BUHHAA KAPTA

150mn. 750Mn.
2500

520 2600
580 2900
580 2900
580 2900
4000
4000
4000
3800
4200
1300 5400
5900
6000
6800
6900
1810 7400
11000

LleHy yTOUHATL

150Mn. 750mn.

3900
550 2750
4200
1300 4600
4000
5900
6000
6 400
1810 7400
7400
1450 5900

830 4150
6500
9200
15000

LLeHy yTOUHATb

150mn. 750Mn.

4200
4000
6750
540 2700




1/2 BYTbIJTIKU, MUHU
BEJIbIE

Marques de Riscal, Verdejo, Rueda, Spain

Riesling, Trimbach, Alsace, France

Pouilly-Fume Les Duchesses, Domaine Laporte,
Vallée de la Loire, France

Gavidei Gavi Etichetta Nera, La Scolca, Piemonte, Italy

Anthilia, Donnafugata, Sicily, Italy
KPACHbIE

Pommard, Maison Joseph Drouhin, Borgogne, France
Chateau Calon Segur, Saint-Estephe, Bordeaux, France
*Chateau Mouton Rothschild, Pauillac, Bordeaux, France
Vino Nobile di Montepulciano Riserva, Fattoria del Cerro,
Toscana, ltaly

Col di Sasso, Banfi, Toscana, Italy, sami-dry

BEJ1IbIE BUHA MAPA
®PAHLMA

Gewurtztraminer, Estate Hugel, Alsace, demi-sec
Famille Bougrier, Vouvray AOP
Chenin Blanc, demi-sec
Sancerre Comte Lafond, de Ladoucette,
Vallée de la Loire

V Chablis Le Finage, La Chablisiene, Bourgogne
Chablis Grand Cru Le Clos, La Chablisine, Bourgogne
Chassagne - Montrachet, Louis Jadot, Bourgogne
Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru,
Louis Jadot, Bourgogne
Chateau Cos d'Estournel, Saint-Estephe, Bordeaux

UTANUA
Pinot Grigio, Veneto, Italy

Pinot Grigio, Elena Walch, Trentino-Alto Adige

V Gavi Palas, Michele Chiarlo, Piemonte
Vermentino, Tenuta Guado al Tasso, Antinori, Toscana
Sauvignon Blanc, Livio Felluga, Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Cervaro della Sala, Castello della Sala, Antinori, Umbria

NCNAHUA

Pantellon Albarinio, Adegas Tollodouro, Rias Baixas

rEPMAHUA, ABCTPUA

Escherndorfer am Lumpen 1655 Silvaner GG,
Horst Sauer, Franken, Germany

Urziger Wurzgarten, Riesling GG, Dr. Loosen,
Mosel, Germany, demi-sec

Gruner Veltliner Terrassen, Markus Huber,
Traisental, Austria

ABCTPANNA
The Boy Riesling, Two Hands, Eden Valley

HOBAA 3ENIAHANA

Sauvignon Blanc, Malborough
Sauvignon Blanc, COOPERS CREEK, Malborough
NOPTYIFANNA

Vinho Verde, Varzea do Marao, demi-sec

YN

Sauvignon Blanc, Undurugga, Central Valley

rry3uva
Rkatsiteli Qveri KISTAURI'S MARINI

KPACHbIE BUHA MUPA
OPAHLMA

Couvent des Jacobines, Louis Jadot, Bourgogne
Corton Grand Cru, Louis Jadot, Bourgogne
Echezeaux Grand Cru, Louis Jadot, Bourgogne
Charmes-Chambertin Grand Cru,

Loius Jadot, Bourgogne

150mn.

1890

590

1250

960

150mn.

375 mn.

2600
5500

6000
7200
4 400

16 000
28 000
85000

6 400
2800

750Mn.

9 400

7300

13000

8500
25500
28500

83000
55000

2950
7000
5800
7100
9800
23000

5600

14000

15000

5900

9300

4800
6500

3700

2900

4700

750Mmn.

7400
34500
80000

86000

Alter Ego de Palmer, Chateau Palmer,
Margaux, Bordeaux

*Chateau La Mission Haut-Brion,
Pessac-Leognan, Bordeaux

*Petrus, Chateau Petrus, Pomerol, Bordeaux

UTAJINA
Barthenau, Vigna S.Urbano, Hoffstatter,

Trentino-Alto Adige

V Peppoli, Chianti Classico, Antinori, Toscana
Badia a Passignano, Chianti Classico Gran Selezione,

Antinori, Toscana

Solare, Capanelle, Toscana

Brunello di Montalcino, San Polo, Toscana
Tignanello, Antinori, Toscana

Sassicaia, Tenuta San Guido, Toscana
Barbaresco, Prunotto, Piemonte

Barolo Bussia, Prunotto, Piemonte
Amarone della Valpolicella Classico,
Sergio Zenato, Veneto, demi-sec

La Poia, Allegrini, Veneto

Reciotto della Valpolicella Classico,
Allegrini, Veneto, sweet

Kurni, Oasi degli Angeli, Marche, semi-sweet
Primitivo, Tormaresca, Puglia, demi-sec
Alta Mora, Casumano, Sicily

Noa, Casumano, Sicily

NCNAHUA

Petalos, Jose Palacois, Bierzo

V/ Matsu ElRecio, Toro

Roda Reserva, Bodegas Roda, Rioja

APTEHTUHA

Malbec Reserva, Norton, Mendoza

ABCTPAJNINA
Gnarly Dudes Shiraz, Two Hands,

Barossa Valley

HOBAA 3EJIAHAUA
Pinot Noir, Paddle Creek, New Zealand

YN

Carmener, Central Valley, Chile

rry3una
Kindzmarauli, Telliani Valley, Kakheti

PO30BblE BUHA MUPA
OPAHLINA

Les Caprices d'ines, Rose d Anjou, Loire Valley,

France, semi-sweet

Sancerre Comte Lafond, de Ladoucette,
Vallée de la Loire

M de Minuty, Chateau Minuty, Provance

NECEPTHbIE & KPEMJEHbIE
Riesling TBA, Alma Valley, 375 mn.

Pinot Noir TBA, Alma Valley, 375 mn.

MyckaT benbit KpacHoro KamHa, MaccaHgpa
Jannet, Chateau Cotes de S. Daniel, 375 mn.
Tawny, Ruby Port, Niepoort, Portugal
Mapepa, MaccaHpgpa

Xepec, MaccaHppa

BE3AJIKOI0JIbHbIE BUHA

Vina Albali, Cabernet Tempranillo

150mn.

750Mn.

39000

110000

LleHy yTouHATb

1750

1750

950

550

150mn.

780

75mn.

360
1000
550
290
290

30000
7700

18 000
17000
24000
36500
85000
12000
28 800

27000
41000

8300
38000
5300
8100
10700

9100
7700
15000

5600

9200

4750

2750

4200

750Mn.

3900

13000
6900

750Mn.

7650
7650
3600
5000
5500
2900
2900

750Mn.
2850




